© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 11/05/19
COL-CWP-spec
24"
(609.6mm)
4.5"
(114.3mm)

CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Catalog Number Description Delivered
Lumens Watts LPW Qty on
Pallet
CWP4-4035 4ft LED Wrap, 3500K, 0–10V dimming 4584 36.9 124 33
CWP4-4040 4ft LED Wrap, 4000K,  0–10V dimming 4584 36.9 124 33
WARRANTY
•	 5 year warranty
•	 See HLI Standard Warranty for
additional information
KEY DATA
Lumens 4584
Wattage 36.9
Efficacy (LPW) 124
Reported Life (Hours) L70/54,000
Input Current (mA) 0.16–0.32
 CWP
WRAP LUMINAIRE
© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 2/2 Rev. 11/05/19
COL-CWP-spec
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
PHOTOMETRY 
 PH
O
TO
M
ETRY

 IES

 PD
F
CWP4-4035
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 1345 29.3
0–40 2124 46.3
0–60 3450 75.3
0–90 4303 93.9
0–180 4584 100
LUMINAIRE DATA
Test No. 17623
Description 48” x 9” LED wrap with white reflector
and prismatic acrylic lens
Delivered Lumens 4584
Watts 36.86
Efficacy 124
Mounting Recessed
Spacing Criterion 0° = 1.17   90° = 1.11
Tel 864 678 1000   701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
LUMINAIRE: CWP4-4035
  tradeSELECT® CWP, Wraps
  48" x 9" Led with white reflector and prismatic acrylic lens
BALLAST: SMT/38-I900
BALLAST FACTOR: 1.00
LAMP: Led
FIXTURE LUMENS: 4584
WATTS: 36.86
MOUNTING: Surface
SHIELDING ANGLE:  0º = 90    90º = 90